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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00         11.491,81          4.063,19  73,88         11.491,81              0,00  73,88         11.491,81              0,00  73,88         11.491,81              0,00  73,88

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00         35.402,64         10.207,36  77,62         35.402,64              0,00  77,62         35.402,64              0,00  77,62         35.402,64              0,00  77,62

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             749.557,00        673.410,29         76.146,71  89,84        673.410,29              0,00  89,84        673.410,29              0,00  89,84        673.410,29              0,00  89,84

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             453.142,00         97.660,99        355.481,01  21,55         97.660,99              0,00  21,55         97.660,99              0,00  21,55         97.660,99              0,00  21,55

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             252.406,00        153.161,09         99.244,91  60,68        153.161,09              0,00  60,68        153.161,09              0,00  60,68        153.161,09              0,00  60,68

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.914,00         18.933,48        -10.019,48 212,40         18.933,48              0,00 212,40         18.933,48              0,00 212,40         18.933,48              0,00 212,40

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           383.195,00        252.952,23        130.242,77  66,01        252.952,23              0,00  66,01        252.952,23              0,00  66,01        252.952,23              0,00  66,01

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             949.925,00        619.169,77        330.755,23  65,18        619.169,77              0,00  65,18        619.169,77              0,00  65,18        619.169,77              0,00  65,18

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.658.982,00      1.094.199,64        564.782,36  65,96      1.094.199,64              0,00  65,96      1.094.199,64              0,00  65,96      1.094.199,64              0,00  65,96

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00         40.315,75        -40.315,75   0,00         40.315,75              0,00   0,00         40.315,75              0,00   0,00         40.315,75              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00          8.527,20         -8.527,20   0,00          8.527,20              0,00   0,00          8.527,20              0,00   0,00          8.527,20              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   16.225,21         11.157,17          5.068,04  68,76         11.157,17              0,00  68,76         11.157,17              0,00  68,76         11.157,17              0,00  68,76

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.397,00          7.574,80          2.822,20  72,86          7.574,80              0,00  72,86          7.574,80              0,00  72,86          7.574,80              0,00  72,86

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00          6.028,53          2.472,47  70,92          6.028,53              0,00  70,92          6.028,53              0,00  70,92          6.028,53              0,00  70,92

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    38.807,00         25.288,41         13.298,87  65,16         25.288,41              0,00  65,16         25.288,41              0,00  65,16         25.288,41              0,00  65,16

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                42.164,00         22.632,23         19.531,77  53,68         22.632,23              0,00  53,68         22.632,23              0,00  53,68         22.632,23              0,00  53,68

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            40.733,49         27.520,12         13.213,37  67,56         27.520,12              0,00  67,56         27.520,12              0,00  67,56         27.520,12              0,00  67,56

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                26.393,84         18.062,13          8.331,71  68,43         18.062,13              0,00  68,43         18.062,13              0,00  68,43         18.062,13              0,00  68,43

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             27.691,47         18.742,22          8.949,25  67,68         18.742,22              0,00  67,68         18.742,22              0,00  67,68         18.742,22              0,00  67,68

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00         28.834,08        -28.834,08   0,00         28.834,08              0,00   0,00         28.834,08              0,00   0,00         28.834,08              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00          3.389,10         -3.389,10   0,00          3.389,10              0,00   0,00          3.389,10              0,00   0,00          3.389,10              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                   9.775,00          6.378,01          3.396,99  65,25          6.378,01              0,00  65,25          6.378,01              0,00  65,25          6.378,01              0,00  65,25

      G/54F/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                24.398,99         15.772,86          8.626,13  64,65         15.772,86              0,00  64,65         15.772,86              0,00  64,65         15.772,86              0,00  64,65

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                71.754,00         47.835,57         23.918,43  66,67         47.835,57              0,00  66,67         47.835,57              0,00  66,67         47.835,57              0,00  66,67

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.099,00          1.355,16            739,54  64,56          1.355,16              0,00  64,56          1.355,16              0,00  64,56          1.355,16              0,00  64,56

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.013,00              0,00          5.013,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.012,00              0,00          5.012,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.355.782,00        748.598,00        607.098,87  55,22        748.598,00              0,00  55,22        748.598,00              0,00  55,22        748.598,00              0,00  55,22

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                10.025,00              0,00         10.025,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                24.060,00          4.217,94         19.842,06  17,53          4.217,94              0,00  17,53          4.217,94              0,00  17,53          4.217,94              0,00  17,53

      G/54F/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               124.722,00              0,00        124.722,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                12.472,00              0,00         12.472,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.373.312,00      3.998.611,22      2.374.391,63  62,74      3.998.611,22              0,00  62,74      3.998.611,22              0,00  62,74      3.998.611,22              0,00  62,74

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.373.312,00      3.998.611,22      2.374.391,63  62,74      3.998.611,22              0,00  62,74      3.998.611,22              0,00  62,74      3.998.611,22              0,00  62,74

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.818,00         76.409,05           -591,05 100,78         76.409,05              0,00 100,78         47.903,61         28.505,44  63,18         47.903,61              0,00  63,18

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00             11,40          1.878,60   0,57             11,40              0,00   0,57             11,40              0,00   0,57             11,40              0,00   0,57

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   400,00              0,00            400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          55.420,00         54.920,79            499,21  99,10         54.920,79              0,00  99,10          5.260,24         49.660,55   9,49          5.260,24              0,00   9,49

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                19.200,00         13.517,17          5.682,83  70,40         13.517,17              0,00  70,40         13.517,17              0,00  70,40         13.517,17              0,00  70,40

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                20.000,00          4.890,83         15.109,17  24,45          4.890,83              0,00  24,45          4.890,83              0,00  24,45          4.890,83              0,00  24,45

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  102.000,00          7.520,02         94.479,98   7,37          7.520,02              0,00   7,37            238,66          7.281,36   0,23            238,66              0,00   0,23

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00          7.172,61          6.827,39  51,23          7.172,61              0,00  51,23          7.172,61              0,00  51,23          7.172,61              0,00  51,23

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          5.500,00            595,30          3.804,70  10,82            595,30              0,00  10,82            595,30              0,00  10,82            595,30              0,00  10,82

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   30.500,00         18.508,03         11.991,97  60,68         18.508,03              0,00  60,68         18.508,03              0,00  60,68         18.508,03              0,00  60,68

      G/54F/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                     0,00          1.639,08         -1.639,08   0,00          1.639,08              0,00   0,00          1.639,08              0,00   0,00          1.639,08              0,00   0,00
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      G/54F/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES BASICAS               15.555,00              0,00         15.555,00              0,00

      G/54F/10001/00  OTRAS REMUNERACIONES                45.610,00              0,00         45.610,00              0,00

      G/54F/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A1             749.557,00              0,00        749.557,00              0,00

      G/54F/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO A2             453.142,00              0,00        453.142,00              0,00

      G/54F/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C1             252.406,00              0,00        252.406,00              0,00

      G/54F/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO C2               8.914,00              0,00          8.914,00              0,00

      G/54F/12005/00  TRIENIOS                           383.195,00              0,00        383.195,00              0,00

      G/54F/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             949.925,00              0,00        949.925,00              0,00

      G/54F/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.658.982,00              0,00      1.658.982,00              0,00

      G/54F/12107/00  PRESTACIONES ECONOMI                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/12108/00  PRESTAC.DIF.RETR.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13001/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II                   27.893,00        -11.667,79         16.225,21              0,00

      G/54F/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  10.397,00              0,00         10.397,00              0,00

      G/54F/13003/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV                    8.501,00              0,00          8.501,00              0,00

      G/54F/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                    38.807,00              0,00         38.807,00            219,72

      G/54F/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                42.164,00              0,00         42.164,00              0,00

      G/54F/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA            45.907,00         -5.173,51         40.733,49              0,00

      G/54F/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                29.111,00         -2.717,16         26.393,84              0,00

      G/54F/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO             32.282,00         -4.590,53         27.691,47              0,00

      G/54F/13107/00  PREST.ECON.POR I.T.                      0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13108/00  PREST.DIF.RETRIB.INC                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/13109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  10.025,00           -250,00          9.775,00              0,00

      G/54F/13500/00  PERS.LABOR.PARA SUST                     0,00         24.398,99         24.398,99              0,00

      G/54F/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                71.754,00              0,00         71.754,00              0,00

      G/54F/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                     2.099,00              0,00          2.099,00              4,30

      G/54F/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.013,00              0,00          5.013,00              0,00

      G/54F/15200/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 5.012,00              0,00          5.012,00              0,00

      G/54F/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             1.355.782,00              0,00      1.355.782,00             85,13

      G/54F/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                10.025,00              0,00         10.025,00              0,00

      G/54F/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                24.060,00              0,00         24.060,00              0,00

      G/54F/17001/00  ACUERDO DE RETRIBUCI               124.722,00              0,00        124.722,00              0,00

      G/54F/17002/00  ADECUACIONES RETRIBU                12.472,00              0,00         12.472,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          6.373.312,00              0,00      6.373.312,00            309,15

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            6.373.312,00              0,00      6.373.312,00            309,15

      G/54F/20500/00  ARREND.MOBILIARIO Y                  2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                75.818,00              0,00         75.818,00              0,00

      G/54F/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                        4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/21302/00  UTILLAJE                             1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00            110,00

      G/54F/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                   400,00              0,00            400,00              0,00

      G/54F/21600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                 1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          55.420,00              0,00         55.420,00              0,00

      G/54F/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                19.200,00              0,00         19.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                  102.000,00              0,00        102.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22101/00  AGUA                                14.000,00              0,00         14.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                          5.500,00              0,00          5.500,00          1.100,00

      G/54F/22104/00  VESTUARIO                            4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   36.500,00         -6.000,00         30.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00
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      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         24.633,00         24.457,98            175,02  99,29         24.457,98              0,00  99,29          6.301,02         18.156,96  25,58          6.301,02              0,00  25,58

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.000,00          2.676,95         10.323,05  20,59          2.676,95              0,00  20,59          2.676,95              0,00  20,59          2.676,95              0,00  20,59

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        21.513,00         32.863,14        -11.350,14 152,76         32.863,14              0,00 152,76          8.748,67         24.114,47  40,67          8.748,67              0,00  40,67

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             53.000,00         46.166,30          6.833,70  87,11         46.166,30              0,00  87,11         46.166,30              0,00  87,11         46.166,30              0,00  87,11

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00          2.142,45         22.571,13   8,57          2.142,45              0,00   8,57          2.142,45              0,00   8,57          2.142,45              0,00   8,57

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                19.000,00          2.437,92         16.562,08  12,83          2.437,92              0,00  12,83          2.437,92              0,00  12,83          2.437,92              0,00  12,83

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00          5.360,40            639,60  89,34          5.360,40              0,00  89,34          5.360,40              0,00  89,34          5.360,40              0,00  89,34

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                  700,00             10,16            689,84   1,45             10,16              0,00   1,45             10,16              0,00   1,45             10,16              0,00   1,45

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    124.808,00        133.558,13         -8.750,13 107,01        133.558,13              0,00 107,01         86.569,78         46.988,35  69,36         86.569,78              0,00  69,36

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           62.000,00        126.606,62        -64.606,62 204,20         63.222,14         63.384,48 101,97         36.045,19         27.176,95  58,14         36.045,19              0,00  58,14

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        113.145,00         30.464,20         82.680,80  26,92         30.464,20              0,00  26,92         30.464,20              0,00  26,92         30.464,20              0,00  26,92

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.300,00            314,63         12.985,37   2,37            314,63              0,00   2,37            314,63              0,00   2,37            314,63              0,00   2,37

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          13.300,00            943,88         12.356,12   7,10            943,88              0,00   7,10            943,88              0,00   7,10            943,88              0,00   7,10

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            856.437,00        593.187,04        261.753,54  69,26        529.802,56         63.384,48  61,86        327.918,48        201.884,08  38,29        327.918,48              0,00  38,29

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         856.437,00        593.187,04        261.753,54  69,26        529.802,56         63.384,48  61,86        327.918,48        201.884,08  38,29        327.918,48              0,00  38,29

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                33.500,00          6.476,71         27.023,29  19,33          6.476,71              0,00  19,33          6.476,71              0,00  19,33          6.476,71              0,00  19,33

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 2.500,00        111.701,24       -109.201,24 *68,05        104.705,49          6.995,75 *88,22        104.705,49              0,00 *88,22        104.705,49              0,00 *88,22

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          979.769,00        707.165,76        272.603,24  72,18        690.229,15         16.936,61  70,45        441.779,61        248.449,54  45,09        441.779,61              0,00  45,09

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        456.487,00        448.698,45          7.788,55  98,29        448.698,45              0,00  98,29        216.362,64        232.335,81  47,40        216.362,64              0,00  47,40

      G/54F/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           62.800,00         62.332,19            467,81  99,26         62.332,19              0,00  99,26         29.856,09         32.476,10  47,54         29.856,09              0,00  47,54

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.565.056,00      1.336.374,35        228.681,65  85,39      1.312.441,99         23.932,36  83,86        799.180,54        513.261,45  51,06        799.180,54              0,00  51,06

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.565.056,00      1.336.374,35        228.681,65  85,39      1.312.441,99         23.932,36  83,86        799.180,54        513.261,45  51,06        799.180,54              0,00  51,06

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.794.805,00      5.928.172,61      2.864.826,82  67,41      5.840.855,77         87.316,84  66,41      5.125.710,24        715.145,53  58,28      5.125.710,24              0,00  58,28

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               395.363,00        407.098,79        -11.735,79 102,97        407.098,79              0,00 102,97        377.118,40         29.980,39  95,39        377.118,40              0,00  95,39

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          498.304,97        306.707,44        191.597,53  61,55        281.415,27         25.292,17  56,47        115.293,07        166.122,20  23,14        115.293,07              0,00  23,14

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        772.190,75        811.714,84        -39.524,09 105,12        762.190,75         49.524,09  98,71        498.901,72        263.289,03  64,61        497.364,92          1.536,80  64,41

      G/54F/61902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.101.554,00      1.760.860,86        340.693,14  83,79      1.760.860,86              0,00  83,79      1.131.803,87        629.056,99  53,86      1.131.803,87              0,00  53,86

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          3.767.412,72      3.286.381,93        481.030,79  87,23      3.211.565,67         74.816,26  85,25      2.123.117,06      1.088.448,61  56,35      2.121.580,26          1.536,80  56,31

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            3.767.412,72      3.286.381,93        481.030,79  87,23      3.211.565,67         74.816,26  85,25      2.123.117,06      1.088.448,61  56,35      2.121.580,26          1.536,80  56,31

***   143117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                3.767.412,72      3.286.381,93        481.030,79  87,23      3.211.565,67         74.816,26  85,25      2.123.117,06      1.088.448,61  56,35      2.121.580,26          1.536,80  56,31

****  1431  I.E.C.A                                   12.562.217,72      9.214.554,54      3.345.857,61  73,35      9.052.421,44        162.133,10  72,06      7.248.827,30      1.803.594,14  57,70      7.247.290,50          1.536,80  57,69
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      G/54F/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                         18.633,00          6.000,00         24.633,00              0,00

      G/54F/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22204/00  INFORMATICAS                        21.513,00              0,00         21.513,00              0,00

      G/54F/22309/00  OTROS                                2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00              0,00

      G/54F/22501/00  LOCALES                             53.000,00              0,00         53.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00            286,42

      G/54F/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                19.000,00              0,00         19.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22608/00  PREMIOS, CONCURS. Y                  6.000,00              0,00          6.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22609/00  OTROS                                  700,00              0,00            700,00              0,00

      G/54F/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    124.808,00              0,00        124.808,00              0,00

      G/54F/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                           62.000,00              0,00         62.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS         95.600,00         17.545,00        113.145,00              0,00

      G/54F/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/23000/00  DIETAS                              13.300,00              0,00         13.300,00              0,00

      G/54F/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          13.300,00              0,00         13.300,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            838.892,00         17.545,00        856.437,00          1.496,42

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         838.892,00         17.545,00        856.437,00          1.496,42

      G/54F/60200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                33.500,00              0,00         33.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES                 2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          979.769,00              0,00        979.769,00              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL        456.487,00              0,00        456.487,00              0,00

      G/54F/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS               3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66600/00  SISTEMAS PROCESOS IN                21.000,00              0,00         21.000,00              0,00

      G/54F/66902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS           62.800,00              0,00         62.800,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.565.056,00              0,00      1.565.056,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.565.056,00              0,00      1.565.056,00              0,00

***   143101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      8.777.260,00         17.545,00      8.794.805,00          1.805,57

      G/54F/60600/00  SISTEMAS PARA PROCES               395.363,00              0,00        395.363,00              0,00

      G/54F/60902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS          510.573,00        -12.268,03        498.304,97              0,00

      G/54F/60905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      1.207.724,00       -435.533,25        772.190,75              0,00

      G/54F/61902/00  APLICACIONES INFORMATICAS                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/54F/61905/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO INMATERIAL      2.101.554,00              0,00      2.101.554,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          4.215.214,00       -447.801,28      3.767.412,72              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            4.215.214,00       -447.801,28      3.767.412,72              0,00

***   143117  G.COFINANCIADOS CON FEDER                4.215.214,00       -447.801,28      3.767.412,72              0,00

****  1431  I.E.C.A                                   12.992.474,00       -430.256,28     12.562.217,72          1.805,57
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***** TOTAL                                           12.562.217,72      9.214.554,54      3.345.857,61  73,35      9.052.421,44        162.133,10  72,06      7.248.827,30      1.803.594,14  57,70      7.247.290,50          1.536,80  57,69
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***** TOTAL                                           12.992.474,00       -430.256,28     12.562.217,72          1.805,57




